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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                Producer: 2290 Beth Penland, Show Date: 05/18/24                
                             Contact: 724-988-9238                              
                   Location: Penland Arena LLC, Stoneboro, PA                   
                      IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Open Poles                   
                                                                                
                   Race Sponsored by: JB Mobile Health                       
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   694.00, Rider count = 40          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 20.467, Placings =  5, Pool = $  338.67                       
     2D Time = 21.467, Placings =  4, Pool = $  209.87                       
     3D Time = 22.467, Placings = 16, Pool = $  145.47                       
                     Not Placed = 15                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 20.467 $169.00         MIKAYLA DIETRICH on AMERICAN PROM              
   2nd 20.575 $102.00         MEGAN ANDERSON on BLACK EYE SUE                
   3rd 20.621 $ 68.00         MIKE HULSINGER on SHFSMOOTHMOVENKISS (OTTIS)   
   4th 20.863                 MIKE HULSINGER on QUICK AND SMOOTH RAY (WAYLON 
   5th 20.936                 SAMANTHA HALL on DRIFTERS SPEEY DECK (DIAMOND) 
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 21.523 $105.00         MERCEDES FERTIG on TWICE CHARMED               
   2nd 21.745 $ 63.00         CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
   3rd 21.832 $ 42.00         SHUGIE STONEMAN on SHEZA FAME ON FIRE          
   4th 22.465                 OLIVIA WALKER on STRAWBERRY                    
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 22.487 $ 73.00         ALIVIA MARY on CHICA                           
   2nd 22.610 $ 44.00         KAITLYN MCCANN on SHAWNEES RAINDANCE           
   3rd 22.855 $ 29.00         CLAIRE EDWARDS on DINKY                        
   4th 23.383                 ASHLYN HOGUE on GALAXY                         
   5th 23.449                 KENNEDY SEAMAN on PUMPKIN SPICE                
   6th 23.513                 SAMANTHA HALL on RR SIX MOON JAM (IVY)         
   7th 23.931                 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
   8th 23.952                 MADDIE BRYNER on GUS                           
   9th 24.001                 JUSTINA WAGNER SMITH on BRAT                   
  10th 24.291                 CARLEY EDWARDS on FRANKIE                      
  11th 24.636                 JULIE WERNTZ on JRF SUNFROSTED PERKS (TIBBIE)  
  12th 25.082                 BERLIN MILLER on MICKEY                        
  13th 25.852                 KIM BUCHLEITNER on JU DOING THE HONOR          
  14th 27.102                 JAYLA MOORE on MEDUSA                          
  15th 28.790                 DEEDEE IHNAT on JACKSON                        
  16th 29.246                 IZZY BRUGMANN on DOTS BREEZE BYE               
N/T    401.361                MONICA GROSS on RANGER                         
N/T    413.034                CHELSEY FISHER on ALABOUTTHEBASE               
N/T    415.248                KENNEDY KOSIENSKI on MAVERICK                  
N/T    419.884                ALLY CLAYMAN on BOLTSANDNUTS                   
N/T    421.762                TAYLOR DZIEKCIASZ on RILEY                     
N/T    422.016                CAROL BROWN on FRENCH MANS BOOGIEMAN           
N/T    422.619                CHRISTY BURDICK on DASHIN TA GOLD              
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                      IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Open Poles                   
                                                                                
                   Race Sponsored by: JB Mobile Health                       
                                                                                
N/T    422.869                ALIVIA SHETLER on KISS THIS PANAMA SWAG        
N/T    423.409                JACOB TELEGO on LATE ON THE SABATH             
N/T    423.625                CANDIS BOOKER on PILOTS STREANKINFANCY         
N/T    423.958                MIKE HULSINGER on HES SLICK IN TRAFFIC         
N/T    425.071                MARIAH ELSENBRAUN on FANCY DREAM               
N/T    425.140                MONERAY GEIBEL on SPECIAL AGENT PONY           
N/T    426.210                CARSYN PIATT on DOUBLE STREAKING GOLD          
N/T    429.055                BREANNA LIGS on BOOT SCOOOT N CHIP             
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                ACBRA IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels              
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  7 placings, Jackpot Total = $  6490.20, Rider count = 197         
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.368, Placings =  5, Pool = $ 2408.58                       
     2D Time = 15.868, Placings = 21, Pool = $ 1884.56                       
     3D Time = 16.368, Placings = 80, Pool = $ 1360.54                       
     4D Time = 17.368, Placings = 41, Pool = $  836.52                       
                     Not Placed = 50                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.368 $723.00         ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on FLITOLICIOUS               
   2nd 15.522 $554.00         MERCEDES FERTIG on TWICE CHARMED               
   3rd 15.688 $458.00         KATIE RUSSELL on DASHIN TA MONEY N FAME        
   4th 15.702 $361.00         LIZ MICHAEL on KILL N IT                       
   5th 15.856 $313.00         ALAINA JONES on BOOTYLICIOUS FANTASY           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 15.945 $509.00         SYDNEY KIRKPATRICK on CABIN IN A COLD SNAP     
   2nd 16.064 $377.00         KRISTEN BUCHLEITNER on FHF RARE DRAW           
   3rd 16.080 $302.00         DAWN POWELL on VPH FIRST DOWN DEB              
   4th 16.089 $226.00         MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
   5th 16.100 $188.00         CAROL BROWN on BUGS LAST LARK                  
   6th 16.109 $151.00         AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
   7th 16.120 $132.00         MIKE HULSINGER on QUICK AND SMOOTH RAY (WAYLON 
   8th 16.149                 MIKE HULSINGER on JONES IS ON FIRE             
   9th 16.153                 MIKE HULSINGER on SHFSMOOTHMOVENKISS (OTTIS)   
  10th 16.158                 LORI HARPER on SUN FROST RED LEGACY            
  11th 16.162                 MARINA FULMER on JUNIOR STREAKER               
  12th 16.164                 SAMANTHA HALL on DRIFTERS SPEEY DECK (DIAMOND) 
  13th 16.178                 JAYDE RUMMELL on BLUE TUMBLEWEED               
  14th 16.187                 CAROL SLONSKI on DUN IT HOLLYWOOD FAME         
  15th 16.196                 LAINIE DAVIS on BF DADDYS EASY CHICK           
  16th 16.218                 JILLIAN BALDWIN on JAX RUNNIN WILD             
  17th 16.262                 LINDSAY AUGUST MILLIGAN on AFTER EIGHT         
  18th 16.268                 TRACY MCGUIRE on BDR MISS CREAMWOOD (BUTTER)   
  19th 16.299                 AJ RANDOLPH on DOCS FLEETING BID               
  20th 16.317                 DAWN POWELL on HONEST AMBITION                 
  21st 16.366                 BAILEY GARWOOD on CASE OF YELLOW               
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.375 $367.00         BAILEY GARWOOD on PEPS GET CHEX                
   2nd 16.385 $245.00         CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
Tie    16.385 $245.00         MASON HESSELGESSER on SHADES OF DRAW           
   4th 16.387 $163.00         MEGAN ANDERSON on BLACK EYE SUE                
   5th 16.397 $136.00         MIKAYLA DIETRICH on AMERICAN PROM              
   6th 16.421 $109.00         REAGEN MULLEN on J.R.                          
   7th 16.423 $ 95.00         LIZ MICHAEL on FRENCHMANS DEPUTY               
   8th 16.433                 JAYDE RUMMELL on SLICKS PLATINUM DESIGN        
   9th 16.438                 CATHY ALLEN on RJA SANDHILL STREK (SWITCH)     
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                ACBRA IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels              
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
  10th 16.454                 CANDIS BOOKER on DOCS PURE RAE GLORY           
  11th 16.460                 KALLIE ERICKSON on CORONA GOLD 66              
Tie    16.460                 KARLEE BENINCASA on DIVA ON FIREWATER          
  13th 16.472                 SHANNON STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC           
  14th 16.479                 JORDYN RICE on DRIFTIN ON THE MONEY            
  15th 16.486                 NICOLE CARNES on BS HURICANE FAME              
  16th 16.498                 CHUCK HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY HEMP N SEED       
  17th 16.508                 KEEGAN WALLACE on HIGH ON CARATS               
  18th 16.522                 MADISON SMITH on FC A CLASSIC HIGH             
  19th 16.526                 EVA DUSKA on JUDGE THE SUN                     
  20th 16.540                 TOMI FULMER on HAZOOMAMATADA                   
  21st 16.542                 MARY ADAMS on COOPER                           
  22nd 16.566                 JAMIE HOPPER on KISSED BY A FOOL               
  23rd 16.604                 KIM BUCHLEITNER on HF BLAZIN TA JUSTAS         
  24th 16.618                 LAIKEN WOOD on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE (RAVEN)     
  25th 16.652                 LAINIE DAVIS on FASTMOONFLING                  
Tie    16.652                 ALIVIA MARY on CHICA                           
Tie    16.652                 SAMANTHA HALL on RR SIX MOON JAM (IVY)         
  28th 16.671                 KENZIE SCHMIDT on BEDTIME STORY                
  29th 16.674                 TANYA OKERLUND on PALS LITTLE PEANUT           
  30th 16.689                 CAROL BROWN on FRENCH MANS BOOGIEMAN           
  31st 16.690                 KIM BUCHLEITNER on JU DOING THE HONOR          
  32nd 16.698                 SYDNEY LUMADUE on HALLUX                       
  33rd 16.710                 ASHLEY TYLER on PK A FLASH OF FLING            
  34th 16.717                 ERICA CHASE on FANCY HOLLYWOOD GOLD            
  35th 16.726                 JACKIE HARRIS on JJ YOU BET IM FROST           
  36th 16.729                 NICOLE CARNES on BOON TOWN TILLY               
  37th 16.737                 MORGAN GUIDO on I AM NOT MONICA                
  38th 16.750                 DAWN HEPLER on FLITS AFLAME                    
  39th 16.758                 BRITTANY GRATA on ROYAL TEE HONOR              
  40th 16.770                 ASHLYN HOGUE on GALAXY                         
  41st 16.778                 DAWN HEPLER on FLAMING JACK STAR               
  42nd 16.780                 CLAIRE EDWARDS on DINKY                        
  43rd 16.787                 JOE GRATA on JJ LIL JOE SPECIAL                
  44th 16.810                 KELLY CARLSON on FAULOUS NITE IN PARIS         
  45th 16.820                 CHASE TAYLERE on HELFYRE AND FAME              
  46th 16.845                 JAMIE HOPPER on RITZY                          
  47th 16.851                 ALIVIA SHETLER on KISS THIS PANAMA SWAG        
  48th 16.856                 MARIAH HOLBROOK on CHARLIES CARTEL             
  49th 16.890                 MAKAYLA KNICELY on RUNAWAYTAFAMOUSCHEX         
  50th 16.902                 LEAH WAGLER on ELMER                           
  51st 16.904                 CHRISTY BURDICK on DASHIN TA GOLD              
  52nd 16.927                 TANYA OKERLUND on EYE FULL OF FROST (DUECE)    
  53rd 16.936                 TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
  54th 16.955                 ALAINA JONES on JESS BA SPICE                  
  55th 16.957                 DANIELLE HOFFMAN on FRENCHIN FOR MY FAME       
  56th 16.964                 STEPHANIE DICKEY on PILOTS STREAKING FANCY     
  57th 16.981                 LAYKIN SCHMIDT on JBF SHAKEN MY CASH           
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                ACBRA IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels              
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Tie    16.981                 EMERY LESLIE on MAYBE QUICKFUEL                
  59th 16.991                 JEANNIE BOWERSOCK on SLICK WILLY BLUE          
  60th 17.006                 TRACEY WOODS on PISTOLPACKINKAT                
  61st 17.021                 KATIE PUTNAM on COMMAND N TIGER                
  62nd 17.035                 CHASE TAYERLE on MAREZILLA                     
  63rd 17.041                 LORI HARPER on CM NITROS ROSA FROST            
  64th 17.078                 KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
  65th 17.110                 KINSLEY NELSON on YGW SMOKE N MOCHA            
  66th 17.119                 ALLY CLAYMAN on BREWS FAMILY JEWELS            
  67th 17.121                 ALLY CLAYMAN on BOLTSANDNUTS                   
  68th 17.154                 BRENDA MOONEY on GET TWISTED AT ABAR (LILY)    
  69th 17.184                 KYLIE SIMONS on FRENCH ROCKER                  
  70th 17.240                 MONERAY GEIBEL on NOT SO SILVER                
  71st 17.252                 MOLLY SLEPPY on JAZZING TO FLAME               
  72nd 17.257                 AMY ENGLISH on SS PARADISE CITY                
  73rd 17.258                 CARLEY EDWARDS on FRANKIE                      
  74th 17.277                 TANYA OKERLUND on DASH TA THE LEAD             
  75th 17.284                 MARIAH ELSENBRAUN on FANCY DREAM               
  76th 17.295                 LIZ MICHAEL on BANKS                           
  77th 17.302                 ALLIE HOPPER on MR RUM SMOKE                   
  78th 17.342                 MARISSA LYDIC on MISS JONES                    
  79th 17.345                 BREANNA LIGS on BOOT SCOOOT N CHIP             
  80th 17.362                 CHELSEY FISHER on ALABOUTTHEBASE               
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.372 $226.00         KYLIE RICHARDSON on SALLY                      
   2nd 17.400 $167.00         KENNEDY SEAMAN on PUMPKIN SPICE                
   3rd 17.405 $134.00         ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
   4th 17.413 $100.00         RODGER BRACKEN on JJ SUN SCOOPER               
   5th 17.479 $ 84.00         SAMIE KUME on SHF TRU PHOEBEE                  
   6th 17.486 $ 67.00         TOOTIE KRIEBEL on SMART JULIE BUG              
   7th 17.525 $ 59.00         LAURA KATINSKY on DLW HONEY DASH               
   8th 17.650                 KAHLA WOOD on ROCIN ROLL ROBBIN                
   9th 17.708                 KALLIE ERICKSON on HOW D GO LADY LUCK          
  10th 17.738                 ELIZABETH SCHUMACHER on TURNER                 
  11th 17.743                 IZZY BARTH on SMOOTH LITTLE RAPPER             
  12th 17.852                 MELANIE WILKIE on FLASHIN MY MUOLAH            
  13th 17.865                 CARSYN PIATT on DOUBLE STREAKING GOLD          
  14th 17.891                 GLORIA ACOSTA on JOLENE                        
  15th 17.979                 CATHY ALLEN on PIPPER                          
  16th 17.996                 CINDY PALMER on ROO LITTLE MOON DUN            
  17th 17.999                 NICK CRANMER on PROMISE                        
  18th 18.044                 KAYLAN MORRELL on TALL HAMMER                  
  19th 18.066                 ANDREW BERTSCH on DUALLY                       
  20th 18.088                 GRACE STEIGERWALD on IM COOL REWARD            
  21st 18.151                 TIFFANY SHLT on JEWELS                         
  22nd 18.156                 MARISSA HASTINGS on GOGH EASY ON THE EGO       
  23rd 18.260                 JULIE WERNTZ on JRF SUNFROSTED PERKS (TIBBIE)  
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                ACBRA IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels              
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
  24th 18.410                 ASHLEY TYLER on ZIPARUN FAST                   
  25th 18.426                 MARIAH ELSENBRAUN on KALIMANS GOLD CARD        
  26th 18.441                 JULIE HOPPEL on JJ KIND OF SPECIAL             
  27th 18.444                 LAUREN HEFFERN on FIRE AT THE DISCO (MAE)      
  28th 18.527                 ALIYAH SOLVESON on SANYA FRENCHBUG 121         
  29th 18.588                 JULIE WERNTZ on SQUIRT                         
  30th 19.175                 OLIVIA SHORT on L TO ROSITA                    
  31st 19.392                 SUZANNE BOUDET on MAVERICK                     
  32nd 19.525                 MONICA GROSS on RANGER                         
  33rd 19.610                 BERLIN MILLER on MICKEY                        
  34th 19.679                 DEBBIE JOHNSON on LUCY                         
  35th 19.721                 IZZY BRUGMANN on DOTS BREEZE BYE               
  36th 19.727                 NIKI CERMAK on EFFORTLESSLY SHARP              
  37th 20.099                 MICAH COOPER on FRENCHIE                       
  38th 20.187                 ALIVIA GEIBEL on GENTLE BRUISER                
  39th 20.205                 BRISTOL MORRELL on MS STEEL TWIST              
  40th 20.414                 KENNEDY KOSIENSKI on MAVERICK                  
  41st 23.088                 OLIVIA SHORT on DENALI                         
N/T    400.000                ERICA SIX on JRF FIREWATER RARE                
N/T    406.933                SHARLA BUSSER on EMBRUJOS FUTURE (LUKE)        
N/T    415.984                KENDALL KIRKPATRICK on SMART N STELLAR         
N/T    415.984                JACK ADLEMAN on DISCO TITUS                    
N/T    416.072                KRISTIN PACANSKY on BAUSOND UP                 
N/T    416.182                SYDNEY KIRKPATRICK on FIVE L DARK HANGOVER     
N/T    416.202                AUDREY PARSONS on ONE STAR FOR PAIGE           
N/T    416.205                JANELLE VIDOVICH on LUCKY FRENCH SOCKS         
N/T    416.222                KRICHEL CLARK on RHEEBA DESIGNATED DR          
N/T    416.224                SUSAN KINNEY on NEVER AN APOLOGY               
N/T    416.253                RODGER BRACKEN on JJ DESTINY FROST             
N/T    416.322                JULIE PLESE on HAD TO BE FRENCHS (LEIA)        
N/T    416.532                JOHNNA MITCHELL on MEMORIES N MONEY (CHASE)    
N/T    416.562                JACOB TELEGO on LATE ON THE SABATH             
N/T    416.584                ANDREA KUKURA on ROYAL QUICK MOXIE             
N/T    416.585                BAILEY GARWOOD on SONOFA SUPERMAN              
N/T    416.659                STEFANY BUCHLEITNER on SR OUGHT SIX BOOTS      
N/T    416.760                STEPHANIE DICKEY on HAWKSFROSTEDSEPHARA        
N/T    416.864                KAITLYN MCCANN on SHAWNEES RAINDANCE           
N/T    416.954                MEGAN WILKIE on CASH IN PAYDAY                 
N/T    417.069                LAUREN CARFANGIA on CONTINUE TO BE FAMOUS      
N/T    417.079                ALISON BALSIGER on DUN LIKE IT TWISTED "HOLLYW 
N/T    417.173                BELLA PANGALLO on KIT                          
N/T    417.195                JANET KERR on FRECKLES TA MAYBERRY             
N/T    417.232                TERRI WILLEY on FLICK N FRENCHMAN              
N/T    417.388                JACK ADELMAN on RUNNING WHISKEY RIVER          
SCR    417.388                KEARA RICHEY on JESSE                          
N/T    417.499                MORGAN SHATTUCK on ZIPPIN ROCKS                
N/T    417.540                AUSTIN HESSELGESSER on AH JOHNS DIAMOND HEART  
N/T    417.720                JORDYN RICE on HARLEY                          
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                ACBRA IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels              
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
N/T    417.745                JUSTINA WAGNER SMITH on BRAT                   
N/T    418.024                AURORA WEAVER on BROWN EYED DOC                
N/T    418.207                JODI ADAMSON on TIA                            
N/T    418.488                MIKE HULSINGER on HES SLICK IN TRAFFIC         
N/T    419.229                MADDIE BRYNER on GUS                           
N/T    419.689                MIKAYLA DIETRICH on SPTOASTEMDINERO            
N/T    420.919                MARIA STRINGFELLOW on LB MY FROSTY VALENTINE   
N/T    420.942                DEEDEE IHNAT on JACKSON                        
N/T    421.825                BRITTANY GRATA on JJ FROST EM RED              
N/T    424.945                IZZY BARTH on FINE LYNEN                       
N/T    426.007                ERICA SIX on SCARLETT                          
N/T    426.904                JAYLA MOORE on MEDUSA                          
N/T    427.027                JOHN SKIPPER on SPEEDIN ON A MARTINI           
N/T    428.689                LAINIE DAVIS on HIGH ON HOLLYWOOD              
N/T    430.344                JANELLE VIDOVICH on FRECKLES DIAMONDDUDE       
N/T    431.409                SHIRLEY BLAUSER on HOPES RARE ANGEL            
N/T    432.067                SYDNEY BAYLESS on HITCHED TO A STAR            
N/T    432.114                HAYLEY CARETTI on ILL BE YOUR HONEY BEE        
N/T    435.384                JODI ADAMSON on JILL                           
N/T    443.600                SHUGIE STONEMAN on SHEZA FAME ON FIRE          
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            IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Pee Wee Barrels Age 10 & Under         
                                                                                
               Race Sponsored by: Mercer County State Bank                   
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   190.00, Rider count = 20          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.145, Placings =  7, Pool = $  109.00                       
     2D Time = 20.145, Placings =  5, Pool = $   81.00                       
                     Not Placed = 8                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.145 $ 55.00         AUDREY PARSONS on ONE STAR FOR PAIGE           
   2nd 16.331 $ 33.00         MARLEE WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN (BETTY)      
   3rd 16.578 $ 22.00         KINSLEY NELSON on YGW SMOKE N MOCHA            
   4th 17.213                 KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
   5th 17.777                 AVA KUKURA on TABBYS STORY                     
   6th 18.887                 MOLLIE STEIGERWALD on CRICKET                  
   7th 19.145                 PAISLEY WALKER on SHIMMER                      
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 20.301 $ 41.00         BRISTOL MORRELL on MS STEEL TWIST              
   2nd 20.798 $ 24.00         TAYLOR KELLY on PEYTON PATCHWORK               
   3rd 22.497 $ 16.00         ABBY OSCHE on LOUIE                            
   4th 58.017                 WESTEN TYLER on STAR                           
   5th 71.742                 PEYTON YUNGEN on RUMMY                         
N/T    416.376                GRACE STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC             
N/T    416.629                AUDRINA KUKURA on ROYAL QUICK MOXIE            
N/T    416.802                PIPER TYLER on SASSY GIRL                      
N/T    417.511                MARLEE JO WOOD on RR SIX MOON JAM (IVY)        
N/T    418.348                EMERY LESLIE on MAYBE QUICKFUEL                
N/T    420.402                LEXIE DAVIS on T REX                           
N/T    422.497                MACYN BALSIGER on NHF FLAIR FOR FAME           
N/T    423.411                ELENA PARSONS on DIXIE                         
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                  IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Masters Age 40 Plus              
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   604.40, Rider count = 44          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.100, Placings = 21, Pool = $  293.87                       
     2D Time = 17.100, Placings =  8, Pool = $  182.99                       
     3D Time = 18.100, Placings =  5, Pool = $  127.55                       
                     Not Placed = 10                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.100 $147.00         CAROL BROWN on BUGS LAST LARK                  
   2nd 16.109 $ 88.00         AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
   3rd 16.149 $ 59.00         MIKE HULSINGER on JONES IS ON FIRE             
   4th 16.153                 MIKE HULSINGER on SHFSMOOTHMOVENKISS (OTTIS)   
   5th 16.158                 LORI HARPER on SUN FROST RED LEGACY            
   6th 16.187                 CAROL SLONSKI on DUN IT HOLLYWOOD FAME         
   7th 16.268                 TRACY MCGUIRE on BDR MISS CREAMWOOD (BUTTER)   
   8th 16.385                 CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
   9th 16.430                 CHRISTY BURDICK on DASHIN TA GOLD              
  10th 16.438                 CATHY ALLEN on RJA SANDHILL STREK (SWITCH)     
  11th 16.498                 CHUCK HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY HEMP N SEED       
  12th 16.566                 JAMIE HOPPER on KISSED BY A FOOL               
  13th 16.604                 KIM BUCHLEITNER on HF BLAZIN TA JUSTAS         
  14th 16.674                 TANYA OKERLUND on PALS LITTLE PEANUT           
  15th 16.689                 CAROL BROWN on FRENCH MANS BOOGIEMAN           
  16th 16.690                 KIM BUCHLEITNER on JU DOING THE HONOR          
  17th 16.726                 JACKIE HARRIS on JJ YOU BET IM FROST           
  18th 16.927                 TANYA OKERLUND on EYE FULL OF FROST (DUECE)    
  19th 16.991                 JEANNIE BOWERSOCK on SLICK WILLY BLUE          
  20th 17.006                 TRACEY WOODS on PISTOLPACKINKAT                
  21st 17.041                 LORI HARPER on CM NITROS ROSA FROST            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.154 $ 91.00         BRENDA MOONEY on GET TWISTED AT ABAR (LILY)    
   2nd 17.165 $ 55.00         JAMIE HOPPER on RITZY                          
   3rd 17.277 $ 37.00         TANYA OKERLUND on DASH TA THE LEAD             
   4th 17.413                 RODGER BRACKEN on JJ SUN SCOOPER               
   5th 17.486                 TOOTIE KRIEBEL on SMART JULIE BUG              
   6th 17.525                 LAURA KATINSKY on DLW HONEY DASH               
   7th 17.852                 MELANIE WILKIE on FLASHIN MY MUOLAH            
   8th 17.996                 CINDY PALMER on ROO LITTLE MOON DUN            
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.260 $ 64.00         JULIE WERNTZ on JRF SUNFROSTED PERKS (TIBBIE)  
   2nd 19.235 $ 38.00         MONICA GROSS on RANGER                         
   3rd 19.392 $ 26.00         SUZANNE BOUDET on MAVERICK                     
   4th 19.720                 TOOTIE KRIEBEL on PACKIN N COOLER              
   5th 19.727                 NIKI CERMAK on EFFORTLESSLY SHARP              
N/T    406.933                SHARLA BUSSER on EMBRUJOS FUTURE (LUKE)        
N/T    416.224                SUSAN KINNEY on NEVER AN APOLOGY               
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                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
N/T    416.253                RODGER BRACKEN on JJ DESTINY FROST             
N/T    416.532                JOHNNA MITCHELL on MEMORIES N MONEY (CHASE)    
N/T    416.858                KELLY CARLSON on FAULOUS NITE IN PARIS         
N/T    417.129                CATHY ALLEN on PIPPER                          
N/T    417.232                TERRI WILLEY on FLICK N FRENCHMAN              
N/T    431.409                SHIRLEY BLAUSER on HOPES RARE ANGEL            
N/T    435.967                ALISON BALSIGER on DUN LIKE IT TWISTED "HOLLYW 
N/T    443.600                SHUGIE STONEMAN on SHEZA FAME ON FIRE          
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                    IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Adult Age 19-39                
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   692.60, Rider count = 51          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.368, Placings =  8, Pool = $  337.97                       
     2D Time = 16.368, Placings = 19, Pool = $  209.45                       
     3D Time = 17.368, Placings =  7, Pool = $  145.19                       
                     Not Placed = 17                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.368 $169.00         ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on FLITOLICIOUS               
   2nd 15.522 $101.00         MERCEDES FERTIG on TWICE CHARMED               
   3rd 15.688 $ 68.00         KATIE RUSSELL on DASHIN TA MONEY N FAME        
   4th 16.143                 MARINA FULMER on JUNIOR STREAKER               
   5th 16.164                 SAMANTHA HALL on DRIFTERS SPEEY DECK (DIAMOND) 
   6th 16.178                 JAYDE RUMMELL on BLUE TUMBLEWEED               
   7th 16.262                 LINDSAY AUGUST MILLIGAN on AFTER EIGHT         
   8th 16.299                 AJ RANDOLPH on DOCS FLEETING BID               
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.385 $105.00         MASON HESSELGESSER on SHADES OF DRAW           
   2nd 16.433 $ 63.00         JAYDE RUMMELL on SLICKS PLATINUM DESIGN        
   3rd 16.472 $ 42.00         SHANNON STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC           
   4th 16.486                 NICOLE CARNES on BS HURICANE FAME              
   5th 16.508                 KEEGAN WALLACE on HIGH ON CARATS               
   6th 16.540                 TOMI FULMER on HAZOOMAMATADA                   
   7th 16.647                 JORDYN RICE on DRIFTIN ON THE MONEY            
   8th 16.652                 SAMANTHA HALL on RR SIX MOON JAM (IVY)         
   9th 16.698                 SYDNEY LUMADUE on HALLUX                       
  10th 16.710                 ASHLEY TYLER on PK A FLASH OF FLING            
  11th 16.717                 ERICA CHASE on FANCY HOLLYWOOD GOLD            
  12th 16.729                 NICOLE CARNES on BOON TOWN TILLY               
  13th 16.750                 DAWN HEPLER on FLITS AFLAME                    
  14th 16.758                 BRITTANY GRATA on ROYAL TEE HONOR              
  15th 16.778                 DAWN HEPLER on FLAMING JACK STAR               
  16th 16.787                 JOE GRATA on JJ LIL JOE SPECIAL                
  17th 17.119                 ALLY CLAYMAN on BREWS FAMILY JEWELS            
  18th 17.184                 KYLIE SIMONS on FRENCH ROCKER                  
  19th 17.362                 CHELSEY FISHER on ALABOUTTHEBASE               
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.372 $ 73.00         KYLIE RICHARDSON on SALLY                      
   2nd 17.479 $ 44.00         SAMIE KUME on SHF TRU PHOEBEE                  
   3rd 17.650 $ 29.00         KAHLA WOOD on ROCIN ROLL ROBBIN                
   4th 18.044                 KAYLAN MORRELL on TALL HAMMER                  
   5th 18.156                 MARISSA HASTINGS on GOGH EASY ON THE EGO       
   6th 18.410                 ASHLEY TYLER on ZIPARUN FAST                   
   7th 19.398                 KENNEDY KOSIENSKI on MAVERICK                  
N/T    415.984                JACK ADLEMAN on DISCO TITUS                    
N/T    416.072                KRISTIN PACANSKY on BAUSOND UP                 
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                    IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Adult Age 19-39                
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
N/T    416.562                JACOB TELEGO on LATE ON THE SABATH             
N/T    416.864                KAITLYN MCCANN on SHAWNEES RAINDANCE           
N/T    416.954                MEGAN WILKIE on CASH IN PAYDAY                 
N/T    417.069                LAUREN CARFANGIA on CONTINUE TO BE FAMOUS      
N/T    417.388                JACK ADELMAN on RUNNING WHISKEY RIVER          
N/T    417.540                AUSTIN HESSELGESSER on AH JOHNS DIAMOND HEART  
N/T    417.658                TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
N/T    417.727                ALLY CLAYMAN on BOLTSANDNUTS                   
N/T    417.745                JUSTINA WAGNER SMITH on BRAT                   
N/T    418.207                JODI ADAMSON on TIA                            
N/T    418.241                AURORA WEAVER on BROWN EYED DOC                
N/T    418.729                NICK CRANMER on PROMISE                        
N/T    421.825                BRITTANY GRATA on JJ FROST EM RED              
N/T    426.007                ERICA SIX on SCARLETT                          
N/T    435.384                JODI ADAMSON on JILL                           
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                 IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Youth Age 18 & Under              
                                                                                
               Race Sponsored by: Clapper Insurance Agency                   
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   780.40, Rider count = 54          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.780, Placings = 15, Pool = $  390.20                       
     2D Time = 16.780, Placings = 13, Pool = $  234.12                       
     3D Time = 17.780, Placings =  9, Pool = $  156.08                       
                     Not Placed = 17                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.780 $195.00         KENDALL KIRKPATRICK on CABIN IN A COLD SNAP    
   2nd 15.856 $117.00         ALAINA JONES on BOOTYLICIOUS FANTASY           
   3rd 16.196 $ 78.00         LAINIE DAVIS on BF DADDYS EASY CHICK           
   4th 16.218                 JILLIAN BALDWIN on JAX RUNNIN WILD             
   5th 16.366                 BAILEY GARWOOD on CASE OF YELLOW               
   6th 16.375                 BAILEY GARWOOD on PEPS GET CHEX                
   7th 16.397                 MIKAYLA DIETRICH on AMERICAN PROM              
   8th 16.522                 MADISON SMITH on FC A CLASSIC HIGH             
   9th 16.526                 EVA DUSKA on JUDGE THE SUN                     
  10th 16.542                 MARY ADAMS on COOPER                           
Tie    16.542                 REAGEN MULLEN on J.R.                          
  12th 16.652                 LAINIE DAVIS on FASTMOONFLING                  
Tie    16.652                 ALIVIA MARY on CHICA                           
  14th 16.671                 KENZIE SCHMIDT on BEDTIME STORY                
  15th 16.770                 ASHLYN HOGUE on GALAXY                         
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.780 $117.00         CLAIRE EDWARDS on DINKY                        
   2nd 16.848 $ 70.00         KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
   3rd 16.851 $ 47.00         ALIVIA SHETLER on KISS THIS PANAMA SWAG        
   4th 16.955                 ALAINA JONES on JESS BA SPICE                  
   5th 16.981                 EMERY LESLIE on MAYBE QUICKFUEL                
   6th 17.197                 BREANNA LIGS on BOOT SCOOOT N CHIP             
   7th 17.240                 MONERAY GEIBEL on NOT SO SILVER                
   8th 17.342                 MARISSA LYDIC on MISS JONES                    
   9th 17.426                 ELIZABETH SCHUMACHER on TURNER                 
  10th 17.440                 MOLLY SLEPPY on JAZZING TO FLAME               
  11th 17.470                 ALLIE HOPPER on MR RUM SMOKE                   
  12th 17.643                 IZZY BRUGMANN on DOTS BREEZE BYE               
  13th 17.743                 IZZY BARTH on SMOOTH LITTLE RAPPER             
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.865 $ 78.00         CARSYN PIATT on DOUBLE STREAKING GOLD          
   2nd 18.088 $ 47.00         GRACE STEIGERWALD on IM COOL REWARD            
   3rd 18.205 $ 31.00         SAVANNAH JUSTISON on JUSTA BAR HOPPER          
   4th 18.379                 OLIVIA SHORT on L TO ROSITA                    
   5th 18.444                 LAUREN HEFFERN on FIRE AT THE DISCO (MAE)      
   6th 19.610                 BERLIN MILLER on MICKEY                        
   7th 19.679                 DEBBIE JOHNSON on LUCY                         
   8th 20.187                 ALIVIA GEIBEL on GENTLE BRUISER                
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               Race Sponsored by: Clapper Insurance Agency                   
                                                                                
   9th 30.596                 OLIVIA SHORT on DENALI                         
SCR    400.000                MADEY MCKEAN on HARLEY                         
N/T    415.984                KENDALL KIRKPATRICK on SMART N STELLAR         
N/T    416.182                SYDNEY KIRKPATRICK on FIVE L DARK HANGOVER     
N/T    416.202                AUDREY PARSONS on ONE STAR FOR PAIGE           
N/T    416.205                JANELLE VIDOVICH on LUCKY FRENCH SOCKS         
N/T    416.583                KRICHEL CLARK on RHEEBA DESIGNATED DR          
N/T    416.585                BAILEY GARWOOD on SONOFA SUPERMAN              
N/T    417.079                LAIKEN WOOD on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE (RAVEN)     
N/T    417.120                CARLEY EDWARDS on FRANKIE                      
N/T    417.173                BELLA PANGALLO on KIT                          
N/T    417.753                ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
N/T    420.942                DEEDEE IHNAT on JACKSON                        
N/T    424.945                IZZY BARTH on FINE LYNEN                       
N/T    426.904                JAYLA MOORE on MEDUSA                          
N/T    428.689                LAINIE DAVIS on HIGH ON HOLLYWOOD              
N/T    430.344                JANELLE VIDOVICH on FRECKLES DIAMONDDUDE       
N/T    432.067                SYDNEY BAYLESS on HITCHED TO A STAR            
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            100% Payback #1 Jackpot in JR Horse -born 2019 or Younger        
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   325.00, Rider count = 13          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.702, Placings =  5, Pool = $  195.00                       
     2D Time = 16.702, Placings =  6, Pool = $  130.00                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.702 $117.00         LIZ MICHAEL on KILL N IT                       
   2nd 15.856 $ 78.00         ALAINA JONES on BOOTYLICIOUS FANTASY           
   3rd 16.433                 JAYDE RUMMELL on SLICKS PLATINUM DESIGN        
   4th 16.486                 NICOLE CARNES on BS HURICANE FAME              
   5th 16.652                 SAMANTHA HALL on RR SIX MOON JAM (IVY)         
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.744 $ 78.00         CHRISTY BURDICK on DASHIN TA GOLD              
   2nd 16.820 $ 52.00         CHASE TAYLERE on HELFYRE AND FAME              
   3rd 16.890                 MAKAYLA KNICELY on RUNAWAYTAFAMOUSCHEX         
   4th 16.955                 ALAINA JONES on JESS BA SPICE                  
   5th 17.525                 LAURA KATINSKY on DLW HONEY DASH               
   6th 22.151                 NICOLE BUCHLEITNER on JU NIFTYS LANE           
N/T    417.232                TERRI WILLEY on FLICK N FRENCHMAN              
N/T    418.488                MIKE HULSINGER on HES SLICK IN TRAFFIC         
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               ACBRA 90% Payback #2 Jackpot in Average 4D Sidepot            
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 31          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.368, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 15.868, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 16.368, Placings = 16, Pool = $    0.00                       
     4D Time = 17.368, Placings =  7, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.368                 ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on FLITOLICIOUS               
   2nd 15.522                 MERCEDES FERTIG on TWICE CHARMED               
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.089                 MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
   2nd 16.218                 JILLIAN BALDWIN on JAX RUNNIN WILD             
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.385                 CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
   2nd 16.387                 MEGAN ANDERSON on BLACK EYE SUE                
   3rd 16.433                 JAYDE RUMMELL on SLICKS PLATINUM DESIGN        
   4th 16.540                 TOMI FULMER on HAZOOMAMATADA                   
   5th 16.674                 TANYA OKERLUND on PALS LITTLE PEANUT           
   6th 16.770                 ASHLYN HOGUE on GALAXY                         
   7th 16.780                 CLAIRE EDWARDS on DINKY                        
   8th 16.904                 CHRISTY BURDICK on DASHIN TA GOLD              
   9th 16.927                 TANYA OKERLUND on EYE FULL OF FROST (DUECE)    
  10th 17.006                 TRACEY WOODS on PISTOLPACKINKAT                
  11th 17.110                 KINSLEY NELSON on YGW SMOKE N MOCHA            
  12th 17.240                 MONERAY GEIBEL on NOT SO SILVER                
  13th 17.252                 MOLLY SLEPPY on JAZZING TO FLAME               
  14th 17.258                 CARLEY EDWARDS on FRANKIE                      
  15th 17.277                 TANYA OKERLUND on DASH TA THE LEAD             
  16th 17.362                 CHELSEY FISHER on ALABOUTTHEBASE               
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.479                 SAMIE KUME on SHF TRU PHOEBEE                  
   2nd 17.486                 TOOTIE KRIEBEL on SMART JULIE BUG              
   3rd 17.999                 NICK CRANMER on PROMISE                        
   4th 18.044                 KAYLAN MORRELL on TALL HAMMER                  
   5th 19.525                 MONICA GROSS on RANGER                         
   6th 19.679                 DEBBIE JOHNSON on LUCY                         
   7th 20.205                 BRISTOL MORRELL on MS STEEL TWIST              
N/T    416.072                KRISTIN PACANSKY on BAUSOND UP                 
N/T    416.562                JACOB TELEGO on LATE ON THE SABATH             
N/T    417.232                TERRI WILLEY on FLICK N FRENCHMAN              
N/T    443.600                SHUGIE STONEMAN on SHEZA FAME ON FIRE          


